
2021 RACE SCHEDULE 
 
GISC Club Series 
DATE:    SKIPPERS’ MEETING:  START TIME: 
Sunday, Mar 21  10:00 A.M.    12:00 P.M. 

Sunday, Apr 18  10:00 A.M.    12:00 P.M. 

Saturday, May 8  10:00 A.M.    12:00 P.M. 

Sunday, Jun 6   10:00 A.M.    12:00 P.M. 

Sunday, Sep 19  10:00 A.M.    12:00 P.M. 

Sunday, Oct 24  10:00 A.M.    12:00 P.M. 

Sunday, Nov 7  10:00 A.M.    12:00 P.M.  

 

 

Coastal Cup Race 
Saturday, Apr 24 (skippers’ meeting Friday, Apr 23, 7 PM in Fernandina) 

 

 

GA-FL Ocean Challenge 
Saturday, Oct 16 (skippers’ meeting Friday, Oct 15, 7 PM at Golden Isles Marina) 


